		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
   Korean  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
Chat AI
STB70NF03L 데이터시트 (PDF) - STMicroelectronics
	부품명	 STB70NF03L_06
	다운로드
 STB70NF03L 다운로드
	파일 크기	   463.36 Kbytes
	페이지	  15 Pages
	제조업체	 STMICROELECTRONICS [STMicroelectronics]
	홈페이지	 http://www.st.com
	Logo
	상세설명	 N-channel 30V - 0.0075ohm - 70A - D2PAK - I2PAK - TO-220 Low gate charge STripFET TM II Power MOSFET
STB70NF03L Datasheet (PDF)
다운로드 데이터시트
	부품명	 STB70NF03L_06
	다운로드	 STB70NF03L Click to download
	파일 크기	   463.36 Kbytes
	페이지	  15 Pages
	제조업체	 STMICROELECTRONICS [STMicroelectronics]
	홈페이지	 http://www.st.com
	Logo
	상세설명	 N-channel 30V - 0.0075ohm - 70A - D2PAK - I2PAK - TO-220 Low gate charge STripFET TM II Power MOSFET
	STB70NF03L 데이터시트 (HTML) - STMicroelectronics
STB70NF03L 제품 세부 정보
General features
■ Conduction losses reduced
■ Switching losses reduced
Description
This application specific Power MOSFET is the
third genaration of STMicroelectronis unique
"Single Feature Size™" strip-based process. The
resulting transistor shows the best trade-off
between on-resistance and gate charge. When
used as high and low side in buck regulators, it
gives the best performance in terms of both
conduction and switching losses. This is
extremely important for motherboards where fast
switching and high efficiency are of paramount
importance.
Applications
■ Switching application
	유사한 부품 번호 - STB70NF03L_06
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
STMicroelectronics
STB70NF03L-1
255Kb / 9P	   N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.008ohm - 70A TO-220/I2PAK LOW GATE CHARGE STripFET??POWER MOSFET
STB70NF03L-1
405Kb / 11P	   N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.0075 ohm - 70A D2PAK/I2PAK/TO-220 LOW GATE CHARGE STripFET II POWER MOSFET
More results
	유사한 설명 - STB70NF03L_06
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
STMicroelectronics
STB70NF3LL
465Kb / 13P	   N-channel 30V - 0.0075ohm - 70A - D2PAK Low gate charge STripFET TM II Power MOSFET
STB70NF03L-1
405Kb / 11P	   N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.0075 ohm - 70A D2PAK/I2PAK/TO-220 LOW GATE CHARGE STripFET II POWER MOSFET
STP70NF03L
255Kb / 9P	   N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.008ohm - 70A TO-220/I2PAK LOW GATE CHARGE STripFET??POWER MOSFET
STP70NF3LL
481Kb / 10P	   N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.0075 ohm - 70A D2PAK/TO-220 LOW GATE CHARGE STripFET II POWER MOSFET
STB70NFS03L
290Kb / 13P	   N-channel - 30V - 0.0075ohm - 70A D2PAK STripFET TM Power MOSFET plus schottky rectifier
STP40NF10
479Kb / 11P	   N-CHANNEL 100V - 0.024ohm - 50A TO-220/D2PAK/I2PAK LOW GATE CHARGE STripFET??II POWER MOSFET
STB85NF3LL
391Kb / 13P	   N-channel 30V - 0.006ohm - 85A - D2PAK Low gate charge STripFET TM II Power MOSFET
STP80NF03L-04-1
360Kb / 11P	   N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.0035ohm - 80A D2PAK/I2PAK/TO-220 STripFET??II POWER MOSFET
STB80NF10
317Kb / 14P	   N-channel 100V - 0.012OHM - 80A - TO-220 / D2PAK Low gate charge STRIPFET TM  II Power MOSFET
STB24NF10
421Kb / 14P	   N-channel 100V - 0.0055OHM - 26A - TO-220 - D2PAK Low gate charge STripFET TM II Power MOSFET
More results
STMicroelectronics 에 대하여
Stmicroelectronics는 스위스 제네바에 본사를 둔 다국적 전자 및 반도체 제조업체입니다.
이 회사는 자동차, 산업 및 소비자 시장의 다양한 응용 프로그램을위한 마이크로 컨트롤러, 센서, 전력 증폭기 및 통합 회로를 포함한 다양한 제품을 제공합니다.
1987 년에 설립 된 Stmicroelectronics는 100 개 이상의 국가에서 운영되고 있으며 세계에서 가장 큰 반도체 회사 중 하나입니다.
*이 정보는 일반적인 정보 제공의 목적으로만 제공되며 위 정보로 인해 발생하는 손실이나 손해에 대해 책임을 지지 않습니다.
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com